*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday September 26

Monday

Soup: Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup
Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup
White Bean Chicken Chili (Mindful)

Grill @: Sausage Gravy & Biscuit
Aztec Burger
Brighton Deli: Ripe Tomato Pizzetta i
Brighton Entree: Salisbury Steak Plate
Magellan’s: Pasta Toss Bar
Tuesday
Soup: Old-Fashioned Chicken Noodle Soup

Loaded Potato Soup
White Bean Chicken Chili (Mindful)

Grill @: Sausage Gravy & Biscuit
Aztec Burger [
Brighton Deli: Ripe Tomato Pizzetta i
Brighton Entree: Grilled Pesto Salmon, Quinoa & Veggies
Pizza: Chicken Florentine Pizza
Wednesday
Soup: Creamy Tomato Basil Soup [

Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup
White Bean Chicken Chili (Mindful)

Grill @: Boca Grande Breakfast Burrito
Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla

Brighton Deli: Chicken Cacciatore Pizzetta

Magellan’s: Fried Chicken Plate

Fried Chicken Plate

Thursday

Soup: Turkey Pot Pie Soup
Chicken & White Bean Chili (Mindful)
Split Pea Soup with Ham

Grill @: Boca Grande Breakfast Burrito
Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla

Brighton Deli: Chicken Cacciatore Pizzetta

Brighton Entree: Eggplant Parmesan i

Magellan’s: Shepherd's Pie with Parsnip Potatoes

Friday

Soup: Seafood Chowder

Grill @: BBQ Pork Cutlet with Jack Cheese
Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin [

Brighton Deli: Roasted Beet & Feta Greek Salad [

Magellan’s: Beer Battered Cod Plate

Beer Battered Cod Plate

2.39
2.39
2.39
2.99
3.79
5.49
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
2.99
3.79
5.49
7.49
3.09

2.39
2.39
2.39
4.99
4.19
5.49
5.89
5.89

2.39
2.39
2.39
4.99
4.19
5.49
5.89
5.89

2.39
4.99
3.29
5.39
6.49
6.49



