

#### Watch for Mindful Menu Solutions...

Look for the Well Balanced symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

Hours Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

#### Managers



# MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday September 26

## Monday

Soup:	Old Fashioned Turkey Noodle Soup	2.39
	Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup	2.39
	White Bean Chicken Chili (Mindful) 🤭	2.39
Grill @:	Sausage Gravy & Biscuit	2.99
	Aztec Burger 🗹 🥗	3.79
Brighton Deli:	Ripe Tomato Pizzetta 🗹 🍼	5.49
Brighton Entree:	Salisbury Steak Plate	5.89
Magellan's:	Pasta Toss Bar	5.89

2 39

#### Tuesday

Soup:

00up.		2.00
	Loaded Potato Soup	2.39
	White Bean Chicken Chili (Mindful) Ӧ	2.39
Grill @:	Sausage Gravy & Biscuit	2.99
-	Aztec Burger 🗹 🌝	3.79
Brighton Deli:	Ripe Tomato Pizzetta 🗹 🕗	5.49
Brighton Entree:	Grilled Pesto Salmon, Quinoa & Veggies 🥗	7.49
Pizza:	Chicken Florentine Pizza 🥗	3.09

Old-Eashioned Chicken Noodle Soun

#### Wednesday

Soup:	Creamy Tomato Basil Soup 🔽 🖄	2.39
	Homestyle Chicken and Rice Soup 🥗	2.39
	White Bean Chicken Chili (Mindful) 🥗	2.39
Grill @:	Boca Grande Breakfast Burrito	4.99
-	Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla	4.19
Brighton Deli:	Chicken Cacciatore Pizzetta Ӧ	5.49
Magellan's:	Fried Chicken Plate	5.89
-	Fried Chicken Plate	5.89

### Thursday

Soup:	Turkey Pot Pie Soup	2.39
•	Chicken & White Bean Chili (Mindful) 🥗	2.39
	Split Pea Soup with Ham 🥗	2.39
Grill @:	Boca Grande Breakfast Burrito	4.99
	Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla	4.19
Brighton Deli:	Chicken CacciatorePizzetta Ӧ	5.49
Brighton Entree:	Eggplant Parmesan 💟	5.89
Magellan's:	Shepherd's Pie with Parsnip Potatoes 🤭	5.89

#### Friday Soup:

Soup:	Seafood Chowder	2.39
Grill @:	BBQ Pork Cutlet with Jack Cheese	4.99
-	Eggs & Veggie Relish on English Muffin 💟 🖄	3.29
Brighton Deli:	Roasted Beet & Feta Greek Salad 🏼 🖄	5.39
Magellan's:	Beer Battered Cod Plate	6.49
	Beer Battered Cod Plate	6.49